2024 CATALOG
HOME SECURITY
2024 CATALOG
CAMERAS & ACCESSORIES
CLOSED CIRCUIT TELEVISION
EXTENSION CABLE
• RG-6 Siamese Cable
•  Solid Copper Conductor for Less Voltage Drop and Better Signal Over Longer Distances
•  All in One Video and Power Cable
• Plug and Plug Ready
•  Cable Functions for BNC or RCA Connection
•  BNC Male Connections On Video Cable
•  Male Jack, Plug Female On DC Power Cable
•  Double Shielded with Aluminum Foil Insulation and Braiding
•  Different Adapters to Connect Lengths of Cable Together or to Connect to An RCA Jack
CCCB-500 (500’)
CCCB-1000BL (1000’)
CLOSED CIRCUIT TELEVISION
EXTENSION CABLE
• RG-6 Siamese Cable
•  Solid Copper Conductor for Less Voltage Drop and Better Signal Over
Longer Distances
•  All in One Video and Power Cable
• Plug and Plug Ready
•  Cable Functions for BNC or RCA Connection
•  BNC Male Connections On Video Cable
•  Male Jack, Plug Female On DC Power Cable
•  Double Shielded with Aluminum Foil Insulation and Braiding
•  Different Adapters to Connect Lengths of Cable Together or to Connect to
An RCA Jack
CCCBL-25 (25’)
CCCBL-50 (50’)
CCCBL-75 (75’)
CCCBL-100 (100’)
CCCBL-150 (150’)
CCCBL-250 (250’)
CCTV 12V TERMINAL JACK CCCTV -DC PLUG
•  Female DC Jack Connector
Plug for CCTV Security
Camera